
                               Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
                   Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2478 Zak Sather                   12 Eau Claire Memorial            16:13.5  5:14 
      2    2 2625 Tony Weeks                   10 Hudson                         16:18.2  5:15 
      3    3 2487 Scout Stokes                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            16:28.1  5:19 
      4    4 2752 Mason Shea                   11 River Falls                    16:28.5  5:19 
      5    5 2746 Grant Magnuson               10 River Falls                    16:34.4  5:21 
      6    6 2584 George Bond                  12 Hudson                         16:44.1  5:24 
      7    7 2608 Noah Lundeen                 11 Hudson                         16:49.0  5:25 
      8    8 2745 Joey Madsen                  11 River Falls                    16:56.9  5:28 
      9    9 2599 Sam Kiecker                  12 Hudson                         17:03.0  5:30 
     10   10 2488 Andrew Vierbicher            12 Eau Claire Memorial            17:05.8  5:31 
     11   11 2626 Cale Wimer                   11 Hudson                         17:10.3  5:32 
     12   12 2609 Jacob Mathes                 12 Hudson                         17:12.6  5:33 
     13   13 2462 George Lynch                 12 Eau Claire Memorial            17:22.0  5:36 
     14   14 2755 Richard Veness               12 River Falls                    17:23.5  5:36 
     15   15 2493 Carter Wood                  12 Eau Claire Memorial            17:24.5  5:37 
     16   16 2714 Derek Penzkover              10 Rice Lake                      17:35.9  5:40 
     17   17 2684 Patrick Schwartz             10 Menomonie                      17:38.5  5:41 
     18   18 2622 Adam Tronnes                 11 Hudson                         17:40.3  5:42 
     19      2581 Tyler Auge                   12 Hudson                         17:40.9  5:42 
     20   19 2685 Morgan Selchow               10 Menomonie                      17:44.6  5:43 
     21   20 2741 Jason Franzwa                12 River Falls                    17:47.5  5:44 
     22   21 2747 Brandon Nelson               10 River Falls                    17:47.5  5:44 
     23   22 2547 Logan Shakel                 11 Eau Claire North               17:48.2  5:44 
     24   23 2443 Gabe Durkee                  11 Eau Claire Memorial            17:50.2  5:45 
     25   24 2674 Jack Leipnitz                12 Menomonie                      17:53.4  5:46 
     26   25 2370 Benjamin Lemay               11 Chippewa Falls                 17:54.3  5:46 
     27   26 2708 Luke Johnson                 11 Rice Lake                      17:59.5  5:48 
     28   27 2459 Cole Long                    10 Eau Claire Memorial            18:08.6  5:51 
     29      2491 Nick Wenger                   9 Eau Claire Memorial            18:10.0  5:51 
     30   28 2524 Dan Anderson                  9 Eau Claire North               18:12.5  5:52 
     31   29 2749 Louis Olson                  11 River Falls                    18:23.2  5:56 
     32   30 2711 Jonathan Nelson              10 Rice Lake                      18:26.5  5:57 
     33   31 2361 Ryan Beranek                  9 Chippewa Falls                 18:33.0  5:59 
     34   32 2525 Dylan Ashley                 11 Eau Claire North               18:33.9  5:59 
     35   33 2661 Joel Anderson                 9 Menomonie                      18:40.9  6:01 
     36   34 2717 Eli Schultz                  11 Rice Lake                      18:44.8  6:03 
     37   35 2528 Simon Butler                 11 Eau Claire North               18:45.3  6:03 
     38   36 2668 Shawn Halverson              11 Menomonie                      18:49.6  6:04 
     39   37 2382 Mitchell Vanyo               12 Chippewa Falls                 18:51.8  6:05 
     40   38 2720 Blake Zadra                  12 Rice Lake                      18:53.7  6:05 
     41   39 2545 Colten Pace                  11 Eau Claire North               18:54.9  6:06 
     42   40 2681 Ethan Phillips               10 Menomonie                      18:55.1  6:06 
     43   41 2365 Noah Graffunder              11 Chippewa Falls                 18:57.7  6:07 
     44      2744 Noah Lavold                  11 River Falls                    18:59.7  6:07 
     45   42 2360 Christian Aronsen            12 Chippewa Falls                 19:01.4  6:08 
     46   43 2533 Casper Haas                   9 Eau Claire North               19:04.9  6:09 
     47   44 2529 Preston Dorn                 12 Eau Claire North               19:06.4  6:09 
     48   45 2707 Aaron Dong                   11 Rice Lake                      19:06.9  6:10 
     49   46 2664 Simon Fichter                11 Menomonie                      19:08.4  6:10 
     50   47 2373 Noah McGivern                10 Chippewa Falls                 19:12.8  6:12 
     51      2669 Ben Hecker                    9 Menomonie                      19:20.6  6:14 
     52   48 2368 Mason Kruger                 12 Chippewa Falls                 19:21.1  6:14 
     53      2549 Nathan Stremcha              11 Eau Claire North               19:25.6  6:16 
     54      2379 Logan Scott                  10 Chippewa Falls                 19:33.0  6:18 
     55   49 2716 Carter Schultz                9 Rice Lake                      19:33.4  6:18 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    35  Hudson                                (16:49.0  84:04.6 0:52.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Tony Weeks                10 16:18.2
  2      6  George Bond               12 16:44.1
  3      7  Noah Lundeen              11 16:49.0
  4      9  Sam Kiecker               12 17:03.0
  5     11  Cale Wimer                11 17:10.3
  6   ( 12) Jacob Mathes              12 17:12.6
  7   ( 18) Adam Tronnes              11 17:40.3
  8   ( 19) Tyler Auge                12 17:40.9
  
  2.    42  Eau Claire Memorial                   (16:54.8  84:33.9 1:11.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Zak Sather                12 16:13.5
  2      3  Scout Stokes              10 16:28.1
  3     10  Andrew Vierbicher         12 17:05.8
  4     13  George Lynch              12 17:22.0
  5     15  Carter Wood               12 17:24.5
  6   ( 24) Gabe Durkee               11 17:50.2
  7   ( 28) Cole Long                 10 18:08.6
  8   ( 29) Nick Wenger                9 18:10.0
  
  3.    52  River Falls                           (17:02.2  85:10.8 1:19.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Mason Shea                11 16:28.5
  2      5  Grant Magnuson            10 16:34.4
  3      8  Joey Madsen               11 16:56.9
  4     14  Richard Veness            12 17:23.5
  5     21  Jason Franzwa             12 17:47.5
  6   ( 22) Brandon Nelson            10 17:47.5
  7   ( 31) Louis Olson               11 18:23.2
  8   ( 44) Noah Lavold               11 18:59.7
  
  4.   135  Menomonie                             (18:09.4  90:47.0 1:11.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Patrick Schwartz          10 17:38.5
  2     20  Morgan Selchow            10 17:44.6
  3     25  Jack Leipnitz             12 17:53.4
  4     35  Joel Anderson              9 18:40.9
  5     38  Shawn Halverson           11 18:49.6
  6   ( 42) Ethan Phillips            10 18:55.1
  7   ( 49) Simon Fichter             11 19:08.4
  8   ( 51) Ben Hecker                 9 19:20.6
  
  5.   151  Rice Lake                             (18:20.1  91:40.4 1:17.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Derek Penzkover           10 17:35.9
  2     27  Luke Johnson              11 17:59.5
  3     32  Jonathan Nelson           10 18:26.5
  4     36  Eli Schultz               11 18:44.8
  5     40  Blake Zadra               12 18:53.7
  6   ( 48) Aaron Dong                11 19:06.9
  7   ( 55) Carter Schultz             9 19:33.4
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  6.   165  Eau Claire North                      (18:27.0  92:14.8 1:06.7)
====================================================
  1     23  Logan Shakel              11 17:48.2
  2     30  Dan Anderson               9 18:12.5
  3     34  Dylan Ashley              11 18:33.9
  4     37  Simon Butler              11 18:45.3
  5     41  Colten Pace               11 18:54.9
  6   ( 46) Casper Haas                9 19:04.9
  7   ( 47) Preston Dorn              12 19:06.4
  8   ( 53) Nathan Stremcha           11 19:25.6
  
  7.   186  Chippewa Falls                        (18:39.7  93:18.2 1:07.1)
====================================================
  1     26  Benjamin Lemay            11 17:54.3
  2     33  Ryan Beranek               9 18:33.0
  3     39  Mitchell Vanyo            12 18:51.8
  4     43  Noah Graffunder           11 18:57.7
  5     45  Christian Aronsen         12 19:01.4
  6   ( 50) Noah McGivern             10 19:12.8
  7   ( 52) Mason Kruger              12 19:21.1
  8   ( 54) Logan Scott               10 19:33.0
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2432 Jeremiah Becker              11 Eau Claire Memorial            17:46.8  5:44 
      2    2 2596 John Hambleton               10 Hudson                         18:31.2  5:58 
      3    3 2607 Jack Lewis                   10 Hudson                         18:32.3  5:59 
      4    4 2585 Henry Burns                  12 Hudson                         18:33.4  5:59 
      5    5 2597 Dylan Hay                    11 Hudson                         18:35.8  6:00 
      6    6 2495 Ameer Zurob                  12 Eau Claire Memorial            18:43.4  6:02 
      7    7 2471 Noah Moss                     9 Eau Claire Memorial            18:46.2  6:03 
      8    8 2434 Parker Bestland               9 Eau Claire Memorial            18:50.9  6:04 
      9    9 2460 Harrison Lowater             12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:02.2  6:08 
     10   10 2448 Alex Harder                  10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:04.8  6:09 
     11   11 2458 Kai Liljeqvist               11 Eau Claire Memorial            19:06.5  6:10 
     12   12 2624 Jacob Weber                  12 Hudson                         19:11.3  6:11 
     13      2465 Jack Merkatoris              11 Eau Claire Memorial            19:11.9  6:11 
     14      2481 Garrett Secker               11 Eau Claire Memorial            19:13.4  6:12 
     15   13 2589 Henry Czupryna                9 Hudson                         19:13.5  6:12 
     16      2435 Calder Bica-Harrison         10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:13.7  6:12 
     17      2463 Carter Mangus                10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:15.7  6:12 
     18   14 2364 Josh Gienapp                 12 Chippewa Falls                 19:17.7  6:13 
     19   15 2672 Victor Kaufmann              12 Menomonie                      19:20.0  6:14 
     20   16 2591 Calvin Douglas               10 Hudson                         19:25.4  6:16 
     21      2592 Max Felland                  10 Hudson                         19:32.7  6:18 
     22   17 2753 Dustin Sheely                 9 River Falls                    19:34.6  6:19 
     23   18 2679 Jude Ogden                    9 Menomonie                      19:34.8  6:19 
     24      2484 Angelo Speros                11 Eau Claire Memorial            19:35.4  6:19 
     25   19 2658 Isaiah Amundson              10 Menomonie                      19:38.1  6:20 
     26      2490 Max Weiher                   12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:41.7  6:21 
     27      2447 Brennan Gumbert              11 Eau Claire Memorial            19:42.5  6:21 
     28      2492 Cal Wojahn                   11 Eau Claire Memorial            19:42.8  6:21 
     29   20 2541 Dylan Mantuefel               9 Eau Claire North               19:42.8  6:21 
     30      2483 Gavin Snow                   12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:47.9  6:23 
     31   21 2680 Lane O'Meara                 11 Menomonie                      19:53.7  6:25 
     32      2451 Liam Hunt                    10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:53.8  6:25 
     33      2582 George Bentley               12 Hudson                         19:58.5  6:26 
     34      2476 Sam Prasher                  10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:58.5  6:26 
     35      2440 Christian Collier            12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:59.5  6:27 
     36      2616 Evan Schmitz                 11 Hudson                         19:59.8  6:27 
     37   22 2738 Marcus Benedict               9 River Falls                    20:01.2  6:27 
     38      2583 Maxwell Bevers                9 Hudson                         20:04.1  6:28 
     39   23 2709 Kaden Kelsey                  9 Rice Lake                      20:05.1  6:28 
     40   24 2530 Riley Ericson                11 Eau Claire North               20:08.4  6:29 
     41      2450 Greg Hull                    10 Eau Claire Memorial            20:14.9  6:32 
     42      2475 Stewart Porter               11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:16.6  6:32 
     43      2605 Joshua Lecuyer               10 Hudson                         20:17.6  6:32 
     44      2590 Shane Dietzman               10 Hudson                         20:18.7  6:33 
     45   25 2718 Jameson Stone                10 Rice Lake                      20:19.6  6:33 
     46      2470 Joshua Mithuen               10 Eau Claire Memorial            20:22.1  6:34 
     47   26 2677 Thomas Mommsen               10 Menomonie                      20:23.6  6:34 
     48      2587 Joshua Cable                 10 Hudson                         20:24.5  6:35 
     49   27 2751 Sam Shaw                      9 River Falls                    20:25.0  6:35 
     50      2454 Owen Johnson                  9 Eau Claire Memorial            20:25.6  6:35 
     51      2489 Garrett Walters              11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:27.4  6:36 
     52      2430 Pratham Arora                12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:29.8  6:36 
     53   28 2676 Adrien McCabe                11 Menomonie                      20:33.4  6:37 
     54      2468 Soren Miller                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            20:34.0  6:38 
     55      2586 Quincy Burns                  9 Hudson                         20:34.9  6:38 
     56      2602 Luke Krupka                  12 Hudson                         20:34.9  6:38 
     57      2466 Thomas Merkatoris             9 Eau Claire Memorial            20:35.4  6:38 
     58      2598 Chad Huebsch                 12 Hudson                         20:36.3  6:38 
     59      2611 Braden Meyer                 10 Hudson                         20:38.1  6:39 
     60   29 2670 Garrett James                11 Menomonie                      20:38.5  6:39 
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   30 2740 Sam Fosler                   12 River Falls                    20:39.1  6:39 
     62      2673 Daniel King                  11 Menomonie                      20:39.4  6:39 
     63      2444 Adam Erickson                12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:45.9  6:42 
     64      2472 William Navarro              11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:46.2  6:42 
     65      2431 Alex Augustyn                11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:46.8  6:42 
     66      2615 Howard Salter                10 Hudson                         20:46.8  6:42 
     67      2588 Cort Chiodo                   9 Hudson                         20:47.3  6:42 
     68   31 2380 Jaron Silvernail             12 Chippewa Falls                 20:47.8  6:42 
     69   32 2362 Nick Buenger                 10 Chippewa Falls                 20:49.4  6:43 
     70      2682 Cole Reckin                  12 Menomonie                      20:51.9  6:43 
     71      2613 Sam Olsen                     9 Hudson                         20:52.3  6:44 
     72      2687 Ryan Westphal                12 Menomonie                      20:53.6  6:44 
     73      2449 Preston Heit                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            20:57.9  6:45 
     74   33 2750 Jacob Schlatter               9 River Falls                    20:58.2  6:45 
     75   34 2375 Daniel Moucha                11 Chippewa Falls                 21:01.5  6:47 
     76   35 2377 Matt Reams                   10 Chippewa Falls                 21:03.6  6:47 
     77      2619 Eli Seath                    12 Hudson                         21:10.7  6:49 
     78      2474 Antonio Pimentel              9 Eau Claire Memorial            21:11.5  6:50 
     79   36 2535 Ethan Johnson                11 Eau Claire North               21:12.9  6:50 
     80   37 2548 Jake Stodola                 11 Eau Claire North               21:21.5  6:53 
     81      2433 Connor Bentley               11 Eau Claire Memorial            21:23.2  6:54 
     82      2445 Jake Gandrud                 11 Eau Claire Memorial            21:25.1  6:54 
     83      2683 Tobey Riedmann               12 Menomonie                      21:25.6  6:54 
     84      2612 Zach Meyer                   10 Hudson                         21:26.4  6:55 
     85      2457 Rohen Lien                    9 Eau Claire Memorial            21:27.3  6:55 
     86   38 2526 Jayden Ashley                 9 Eau Claire North               21:28.4  6:55 
     87      2675 Joey Leipnitz                 9 Menomonie                      21:30.3  6:56 
     88   39 2363 Steven Coulson               10 Chippewa Falls                 21:30.8  6:56 
     89      2618 Jeremy Searle                11 Hudson                         21:35.2  6:57 
     90   40 2372 Sean Martin                  10 Chippewa Falls                 21:38.9  6:59 
     91      2381 Griffin Spindler             11 Chippewa Falls                 21:40.5  6:59 
     92      2473 Wyatt Pankratz               12 Eau Claire Memorial            21:41.7  6:59 
     93      2606 Nicholas Lentz               11 Hudson                         21:43.3  7:00 
     94   41 2531 Carson Ertz                   9 Eau Claire North               21:43.5  7:00 
     95   42 2536 Hayden Kinstler               9 Eau Claire North               21:49.9  7:02 
     96      2441 Roj Cosiquien                11 Eau Claire Memorial            21:51.4  7:03 
     97      2686 Joey Uhlir                   10 Menomonie                      21:52.0  7:03 
     98      2621 Gabe Stolz                    9 Hudson                         21:52.3  7:03 
     99      2532 Gavin Gamroth                 9 Eau Claire North               21:53.1  7:03 
    100      2537 Gage Knutson                 12 Eau Claire North               21:59.1  7:05 
    101      2527 Evan Bauer                   11 Eau Claire North               22:02.1  7:06 
    102      2467 Chris Mettler                11 Eau Claire Memorial            22:02.6  7:06 
    103      2601 Ethan Kostynick              12 Hudson                         22:04.1  7:07 
    104      2600 Cameron Knott                12 Hudson                         22:04.8  7:07 
    105      2617 Ty Schnobrich                10 Hudson                         22:06.1  7:07 
    106      2539 Jackson Leipart              10 Eau Claire North               22:08.7  7:08 
    107      2659 Caleb Anderson               12 Menomonie                      22:09.1  7:08 
    108   43 2719 Gabriel Traicoff             10 Rice Lake                      22:09.9  7:09 
    109   44 2748 Blake Ohara                  10 River Falls                    22:11.8  7:09 
    110   45 2704 Byron Baker                  10 Rice Lake                      22:13.3  7:10 
    111   46 2712 Peyton Owen                  10 Rice Lake                      22:14.7  7:10 
    112      2663 Connor Dean                   9 Menomonie                      22:14.9  7:10 
    113      2439 Gabriel Clark                 9 Eau Claire Memorial            22:19.6  7:12 
    114      2453 Max Huston                   10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:21.9  7:12 
    115      2455 Quinn Klammer                11 Eau Claire Memorial            22:24.7  7:13 
    116      2665 Summit Fox-Schultz           10 Menomonie                      22:26.0  7:14 
    117   47 2710 Kyle Kringle                  9 Rice Lake                      22:26.7  7:14 
    118      2456 Kyle Leonard                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:27.8  7:14 
    119      2534 Antonio Idaraga              12 Eau Claire North               22:30.4  7:15 
    120      2367 Hunter Hayes                 11 Chippewa Falls                 22:36.5  7:17 
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
    121   48 2739 Alex Fosler                   9 River Falls                    22:39.3  7:18 
    122      2376 Alex Peterson                12 Chippewa Falls                 22:39.6  7:18 
    123      2546 Harry Plitzner               10 Eau Claire North               22:44.1  7:20 
    124      2437 Laine Brown                  11 Eau Claire Memorial            22:44.8  7:20 
    125      2383 Jack Welke                   12 Chippewa Falls                 22:45.4  7:20 
    126      2614 Gus Richter                   9 Hudson                         22:45.6  7:20 
    127      2593 Nick Fish                    10 Hudson                         22:46.5  7:20 
    128      2540 Xiang Lin                     9 Eau Claire North               22:51.9  7:22 
    129      2660 Elijah Anderson              10 Menomonie                      22:58.9  7:24 
    130      2662 Riley Beazley                 9 Menomonie                      23:03.5  7:26 
    131      2688 Yeng Yang                    11 Menomonie                      23:10.8  7:28 
    132      2486 John Stecher                 12 Eau Claire Memorial            23:22.4  7:32 
    133      2480 Austin Schroeder              9 Eau Claire Memorial            23:22.8  7:32 
    134      2544 Gabriel Molken                9 Eau Claire North               23:23.3  7:32 
    135      2436 Maverick Bristol             10 Eau Claire Memorial            23:23.5  7:32 
    136      2754 Zach Thompson                10 River Falls                    23:34.0  7:36 
    137      2477 Mika Ringsrud                11 Eau Claire Memorial            23:56.6  7:43 
    138      2469 Jacob Mithuen                11 Eau Claire Memorial            23:56.6  7:43 
    139      2479 Patrick Schoof               11 Eau Claire Memorial            23:57.8  7:43 
    140      2482 Marcus Short                 11 Eau Claire Memorial            23:59.4  7:44 
    141      2610 Mike Meagher                 10 Hudson                         23:59.5  7:44 
    142      2543 Mason McKane                  9 Eau Claire North               24:02.2  7:45 
    143      2438 Sam Callarman                10 Eau Claire Memorial            24:05.2  7:46 
    144      2595 Justin Frye                  11 Hudson                         24:05.4  7:46 
    145      2538 Anthony Kuehl                11 Eau Claire North               24:14.9  7:49 
    146      2378 Isaiah Sanchez               10 Chippewa Falls                 24:19.3  7:50 
    147      2366 Luke Griffith                10 Chippewa Falls                 24:26.8  7:53 
    148      2743 Devin Kugel                  12 River Falls                    24:47.9  7:59 
    149      2442 Ryan Crotteau                 9 Eau Claire Memorial            25:34.2  8:14 
    150   49 2706 Laif Bever                    9 Rice Lake                      25:40.3  8:16 
    151      2452 Dominic Huntress             10 Eau Claire Memorial            25:51.8  8:20 
    152      2594 Alex Frye                    11 Hudson                         26:03.1  8:24 
    153      2485 Elias Stabenow               10 Eau Claire Memorial            26:24.2  8:30 
    154      2369 Logan Lecleir                11 Chippewa Falls                 26:29.4  8:32 
    155      2550 John Willert                 12 Eau Claire North               26:32.2  8:33 
    156      2371 Elias Marticorena            11 Chippewa Falls                 26:44.9  8:37 
    157      2374 Shawn Moran                   9 Chippewa Falls                 27:02.8  8:43 
    158      2461 Abram Luebeck                 9 Eau Claire Memorial            28:36.5  9:13 
    159      2705 Jaquan Bever                 12 Rice Lake                      32:21.8 10:25 
    160      2667 Advait Gundala               11 Menomonie                      32:31.9 10:29 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    26  Hudson                                (18:40.8  93:24.0 0:40.1)
====================================================
  1      2  John Hambleton            10 18:31.2
  2      3  Jack Lewis                10 18:32.3
  3      4  Henry Burns               12 18:33.4
  4      5  Dylan Hay                 11 18:35.8
  5     12  Jacob Weber               12 19:11.3
  6   ( 13) Henry Czupryna             9 19:13.5
  7   ( 16) Calvin Douglas            10 19:25.4
  
  2.    31  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:37.9  93:09.5 1:15.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Jeremiah Becker           11 17:46.8
  2      6  Ameer Zurob               12 18:43.4
  3      7  Noah Moss                  9 18:46.2
  4      8  Parker Bestland            9 18:50.9
  5      9  Harrison Lowater          12 19:02.2
  6   ( 10) Alex Harder               10 19:04.8
  7   ( 11) Kai Liljeqvist            11 19:06.5
  
  3.    99  Menomonie                             (19:46.1  98:50.2 1:03.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Victor Kaufmann           12 19:20.0
  2     18  Jude Ogden                 9 19:34.8
  3     19  Isaiah Amundson           10 19:38.1
  4     21  Lane O'Meara              11 19:53.7
  5     26  Thomas Mommsen            10 20:23.6
  6   ( 28) Adrien McCabe             11 20:33.4
  7   ( 29) Garrett James             11 20:38.5
  
  4.   129  River Falls                           (20:19.7  101:38.1 1:23.6)
====================================================
  1     17  Dustin Sheely              9 19:34.6
  2     22  Marcus Benedict            9 20:01.2
  3     27  Sam Shaw                   9 20:25.0
  4     30  Sam Fosler                12 20:39.1
  5     33  Jacob Schlatter            9 20:58.2
  6   ( 44) Blake Ohara               10 22:11.8
  7   ( 48) Alex Fosler                9 22:39.3
  
  5.   146  Chippewa Falls                        (20:36.0  103:00.0 1:45.9)
====================================================
  1     14  Josh Gienapp              12 19:17.7
  2     31  Jaron Silvernail          12 20:47.8
  3     32  Nick Buenger              10 20:49.4
  4     34  Daniel Moucha             11 21:01.5
  5     35  Matt Reams                10 21:03.6
  6   ( 39) Steven Coulson            10 21:30.8
  7   ( 40) Sean Martin               10 21:38.9
  
  6.   155  Eau Claire North                      (20:46.8  103:54.0 1:45.6)
====================================================
  1     20  Dylan Mantuefel            9 19:42.8
  2     24  Riley Ericson             11 20:08.4
  3     36  Ethan Johnson             11 21:12.9
  4     37  Jake Stodola              11 21:21.5
  5     38  Jayden Ashley              9 21:28.4
  6   ( 41) Carson Ertz                9 21:43.5
  7   ( 42) Hayden Kinstler            9 21:49.9



  
                            Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
                  Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
                                   Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                       October 13, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   182  Rice Lake                             (21:24.6  107:02.6 2:09.6)
====================================================
  1     23  Kaden Kelsey               9 20:05.1
  2     25  Jameson Stone             10 20:19.6
  3     43  Gabriel Traicoff          10 22:09.9
  4     45  Byron Baker               10 22:13.3
  5     46  Peyton Owen               10 22:14.7
  6   ( 47) Kyle Kringle               9 22:26.7
  7   ( 49) Laif Bever                 9 25:40.3


